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Roll no 

14 

23140774 

Roll no 

21164235 

22143112 

22142876 

22142835 
22141500 
22141497 

22141501 

10 22142988 

22142936 

22149157 

22148265 

22145046 

13 22144982 

21163256 

15 21169983 

16 22144841 

Name of Candidate 

B.B.A. - FIRST YEAR (2023-24) 

KARAV KALARIYA 

Name of Candidate 

RAMA 

AMRITA 
SANGEETA 

KHUSHI NAYAK 

ROHIT SAHU 

PRIYANSHI KOSTA 

B.Sc. - || YEAR (2023-24) 

SHARDDHA 

SHYAMMANI 

AMAN 

SAMEER PATEL 

RAMAKANT 

PAVITRA SHUKLA 

CHHOTU LODHI 

ANJANA 

RISHI KUMAR 
URMILA 

Subject & paper 
MS OFFICE 

Subject & paper 
CHEMISTRY 

CHEMISTRY 
CHEMISTRY 

CHEMISTRY 

FC- I 

FC- I 
FC- I| 

PHYSICS-| 
PHYSICS-I 

PHYSICS-I 

PHYSICS-I 

3o(A.) 

ZOOLOGY 

BOTONY 

BIOTECNOLOGY I| 
BIOTECNOLOGY 

MATH'S 

fih 22/7/2024 
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21161548 

21166175 

Roll no 

21176361 

21176475 
21177722 

21183245 
21182443 

21172194 

21172321 

Roll no 

21144058 

21141883 
21158391 
21149098 

21176740 

21148576 

21152378 

Roll no 

23121082 

Roll no 

23106203* 

Roll no 

23107472 

Name of Candidate 
KAJAL 

23107467 

B.Sc. - || YEAR (2023-24) 

CHANCHAL 

Name of Candidate 

ABHISHEK LODHI 

B.COM. -|| YEAR (2023-24) 

HARSH SAHU 

ROHIT 

PRASHANT 

AYUSH GUPTA 

DEWANSH BURMAN 
RICHA 

Name of Candidate 

LAXMI SEN 
NEESHU GOND 

ASHUTOSH LODHI 
KHUBOO 
VIVEK SINGH LODHI 

KU. SONA 

B.A. - II YEAR (2023-24) 

AKANSHA GUPTA 

Subject & paper 

Name of Candidate 

DEVANSH KHARE 

NSS (ELECTIVE) 
MATH'S 

Name of Candidate 

PARWATI KORI 

Subject & paper 
INTERNET &ITI APLL. 
INTERNET &ITI APLL. 
APPLIED ONGANIC 

GOODS & SERVICE 

GOODS & SERVICE 

Name of Candidate 

MANAGEMENT ACCT. 

MANAGEMENT ACCT. 

Subject & paper 
HINDI LITE. 
HISTORY -I| 

M.A. -II SEM (POLITICAL SCIENCE) (2023-24) 

HISTORY-|| 
CYBER CRIME 

B.A. L.L.B (HON'S) - I| SEM (2023-24) 

STOCK MARKETING 

PARSONALITY DEVE. 

GRAPHY, -I| 

M.A. -| SEM (POLITICAL SCIENCE) (2023-24) 

Subject & paper 
POLITICAL SCI. 

Subject & paper 
POLITICAL SCI. 

Subject & paper 
RESEARCH 
METHODLOGY 
RESEARCH 
METHODLOGY 

2 
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Roll no 

22121850 

B.ED, -IV SEM. (2023-24) 

Name of Candidate 

URMILA KUMARI 

Subject & paper 
CREATING & Inclu. 

Asstt Regi_tras(Contà 
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